
Meeting Moto D'Epoca

VIN GP GR4 - VINJAP 2
3RP4C

Results Qualifying 1st Session Adria Int Raceway 2.657 m

No. Driver Nat LlC /Team Bike Time Gap Laps Avg

1 234 M.CILLI ITA Cernobbio Suzuki JAP2T 1'29.501 13 106,873

2 207 P. FRANCHI ITA Cernobbio Suzuki JAP2T 1'30.443 0.942 10 105,759

3 284 E. BERGAMI ITA Hornets Yamaha JAP2T 1'32.334 2.833 12 103,593

4 255 G. CASAMENTI ITA Cernobbio Suzuki JAP2T 1'32.652 3.151 7 103,238

5 210 L. PEDINI ITA T. Benelli Suzuki JAP2T 1'33.240 3.739 10 102,587

6 273 P. GIRI ITA Viadana Suzuki JAP2T 1'33.704 4.203 9 102,079
7 269 M. DALL'AGLIO ITA Bari Yamaha JAP2T 1'34.689 5.188 11 101,017

8 226 M. DELFINI ITA Viadana Suzuki JAP2T 1'35.558 6.057 11 100,098
9 892 L. RICHETTI ITA 2000 Modena LGM JAP2T 1'38.921 9.420 7 96,695

10 222 F. VERZELLONI ITA Crostolo Yamaha JAP2T 1'39.798 10.297 3 95,846

11 254 E. BISI ITA 2000 Modena Suzuki JAP2T 1'40.990 11.489 11 94,714

12 211 L. BERTOLI ITA San Fedele Suzuki JAP2T 1'41.181 11.680 11 94,536

13 201 W.BERTOLI ITA San Fedele Suzuki JAP2T 1'44.304 14.803 9 91,705

14 225 C. GIANNONE ITA Bustese Yamaha JAP2T 1'48.220 18.719 10 88,387

15 804 S. REZZONICO ITA Como 1903 Yamaha VIGP4 1'56.126 27.225 8 81,946

16 848 R. TIVERON ITA Tenni Treviso Villa VIGP4 2'14.316 44.815 5 71,214
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VIN JAP 2

Qualifying Practices Adria Int Raceway 2.657m

No. Driver Nat LlC 1Team Bike Sess.1 Sess.2 Time Laps
1 234 M.CILLI ITA Cernobbio Suzuki 1'29.501 1'31.020 1'29.501 25
2 207 P. FRANCHI ITA Cernobbio Suzuki 1'30.443 1'31.779 1'30.443 17
3 284 E. BERGAMI ITA Hornets Yamaha 1'32.334 1'36.829 1'32.334 22
4 255 G.CASAMENTI ITA Cernobbio Suzuki 1'32.652 1'34.115 1'32.652 12
5 210 L. PEDINI ITA T. Benelli Suzuki 1'33.240 1'33.423 1'33.240 16
6273 P.GIRI ITA Viadana Suzuki 1'33.704 1'36.830 1'33.704 18
7 269 M.DELL'AGLIO ITA Bari Yamaha 1'34.689 1'37.157 1'34.689 20
8 226 M.DELFINI ITA Viadana Suzuki 1'35.558 1'35,077 1'35.077 21
9 892 L. RICHETII ITA 2000 Modena LGM 1'38.921 1'38.921 7

10 222 F. VERZELLONI ITA Crostolo Yamaha 1'39.798 1'39.798 3
11 254 E. BISI ITA 2000 Modena Suzuki 1'40.990 1'40.712 1'40.712 21
12 211 L. BERTOLI ITA San Fedele Suzuki 1'41,181 1'41.181 11
13 225 C. GIANNONE ITA Bustese Yamaha 1'48.220 1'41,292 1'41.292 20
14 201 W.BERTOLI ITA San Fedele Suzuki 1'44.304 1'42,446 1'42.446 18
15 804 S. REZZONICO ITA Como 1903 Yamaha 1'56,726 1'56.726 8
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Starting Grid

Meeting Moto D'Epoca

VIN JAP 2
Adria Int Raceway 2.657 m
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1284 BERGAMI E.
Yamaha

1207 FRANCHI P.
Suzuki

§34C1LLI M.
Suzuki

255CASAMENTI G.
Suzuki1210PED'N' L.

Suzuki1273G'R' P.
Suzuki

69 DELL'AGLIO M.
Yamaha

1892R'CHETT' L.
LGM

1226 DELFINI M.
Suzuki

1211 BERTOLI L.
Suzuki

222 VERZELLONI F.
Yamaha12548151 E.

Suzuki

1804 REZZONICO S.
Yamaha

§25 GIANNONE C.
Yamaha

.. t.~. I GARA
MI 3513
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Partenza ore 11:40· Giri 10
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Results Race
Laps 10 = 26,570 km - Avg. 91,822 km/h

Meeting Moto D'Epoca

VIN JAP 2
Adria Int Raceway 2.657 m

No. Driver Nat LlC 1Team Bike Laps Time Gap Fastest Lap
1 226 M. DELFINI ITA Viadana Suzuki 10 JAP2T 17'21.709 4 1'40.462
2 210 L. PEDINI ITA T. Benelli Suzuki 10 JAP2T 18'59.195 1'37.486 5 1'53.16B
3 255 G. CASAMENTI ITA Cernobbio Suzuki 9 JAP2T 17'34.491 1 Lap 2 1'55.780
4 284 E. BERGAMI ITA Hornets Yamaha 9 JAP2T 17'41.694 1 Lap 4 1'56.062
5 269 M. DELL'AGLIO ITA Bari Yamaha 9 JAP2T 17'56.785 1 Lap 9 1'55.016
6 254 E. BISI ITA 2000 Modena Suzuki 9 JAP2T 18'17.094 1 Lap 5 2'00.116
7 211 L. BERTOLI ITA San Fedele Suzuki 9 JAP2T 18'31.182 1 Lap 4 2'01.308
8 225 C. GIANNONE ITA Bustese Yamaha 9 JAP2T 18'57.808 1 Lap 8 2'00.435
9 201 W.BERTOLI ITA San Fedele Suzuki 9 JAP2T 19'00.017 1 Lap 2 2'04.401

10 804 S. REZZONICO ITA Como 1903 Yamaha 8 JAP2T 18'22.531 2 Laps 8 2'15.613
------------------------------------------------N ot Class ified: ----------------------------------------------

RET 222 F. VERZELLONI ITA Crostolo Yamaha O JAP2T
RET 892 L. RICHETTI ITA 2000 Modena LGM O JAP2T
RET 273 P. GIRI ITA Viadana Suzuki O JAP2T
RET 207 P. FRANCHI ITA Cernobbio Suzuki O JAP2T
RET 234 M.CILLI ITA Cernobbio Suzuki O JAP2T

Starting: 15 Not Started: O Retired: 5 Not Classified: O Classified: 10 Excluded: O

Fastest Lap N. 4 No. 226 Mario Delfini Time 1'40.462 Avg. 95,212 Km/h

Start
19/05/2013 11 :38

End
11:59

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protests and appeals
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MEETING MOTO D'EPOCA
ADRIA INTERNATfONAL RACEWA Y

17-18-19 MAGGIO 2013

Il D.S.C.
Ing. Raffaele Rugin

DI GARA
lale FMI 3513

. Trapanese
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Rilevamento tempi a cura della A.S.D. Deltacrono Rovigo - www.deltacrono.it Pago 1/1- Esposta il 19/0S/Z013 alle ore 12:26


